Product information
Non-contractual presentation photos, the machines are delivered without accessories
unless otherwise stated. HiKOKI reserves the right to change certain technical
characteristics, as well as the accessories supplied as standard. All products presented
fall within the limit of the available stocks of HiKOKI Power Tools.
HiKOKI 3 YEAR WARRANTY More information
about our conditions at hikoki-powertools.eu
Read everything
about our services at
hikoki-powertools.eu
1 �Weight according to EPTA-2004 procedure.
2 �Standard accessories vary by country or area.
Versions2
KSC3606DUMWP1Z:
0000000000000
2x battery BSL36A18X, fastcharger UC18YSL3,
saw blade wood 165 mm, hex bar wrench,
rip fence, stackable case HSC IV, 160 cm
guide rail, cardboard box
C3606DUMWPZ:
0000000000000
2x battery BSL36A18X, fastcharger UC18YSL3,
saw blade wood 165 mm, hex bar wrench,
rip fence, stackable case HSC IV
KSC3606DUMW21Z:
0000000000000
Saw blade wood 165 mm, hex bar wrench,
rip fence, stackable case HSC IV, 160 cm
guide rail, cardboard box
C3606DUMW2Z:
0000000000000
Saw blade wood 165 mm, hex bar wrench,
rip fence, stackable case HSC IV
Characteristics
Equipped with innovative Deep Cut Technology for 61 mm
cutting depth with guide rail and 66 mm without guide rail
Baseplate that is compatible with guide rails from HiKOKI,
Festool, Makita, Bosch, Mafell, Milwaukee and Hilti
Optimal saw blade visibility from both sides for high-precision cuts
Fast stopping brake and kickback protection for high user safety
Very compact and lightweight for maximum flexibility
Highest power and robustness for high demanding and tough jobs
MULTI VOLT battery technology: AC power, DC freedom
Specifications
Voltage 36V
No-load speed 5,600 rpm
Saw blade diameter 165 mm
Mount hole diameter 20 mm
Max. cutting depth 90° 66 mm
Max. cutting depth 45° 43 mm
Max. cutting depth 90° on guide rail 61 mm
Bevel capacity 0° - 45°
Brushless motor
Motor modes 3 (silent, medium,
high)
Guide rail compatibility
Deep Cut Technology
Brake
LED light
Soft start
Constant speed control
Kickback protection
Vacuum cleaner port
Dimensions (L x W x H) 314 x 198 x 263 mm
Weight with BSL36A18X1 4.1 kg
Innovative Deep
Cut Technology
Guide rail compatible
Fast stopping brake and
kickback protection
36V - Ø165 mm - 66 mm
Cordless Circular Saw
C3606DUM
December 2023
Change the barcode placeholder
0000000000000 into the specific
one for the version that is shown
Change the URLs accordingly